
Overall Placement by Total Time Match: 4/20/2013

April 2013 Shoot

Overall 

Time Finish

SASS 

Number Alias Category Final Time

Class Time 

Finish StateGender

1 66105 Six Shot Steve Senior 166.90 1 NHM

2 70309 Flyrod Silver Senior 173.24 1 MAM

3 66736 Marshal Custis Long B-Western 215.75 1 MEM

4 86788 Dry Doc Frontier Cartridge Duelist 216.56 1 NHM

5 85826 Matchlock Duelist 226.97 1 NHM

6 76652 Kettlehead Gunfighter 241.25 1 MEM

7 76781 Pondersosa Bob Duelist 282.31 2 MeM

8 88964 Jim The Drover Silver Senior 324.30 2 MEM

9 93334 Inspector Gunn Cowboy 329.02 1 MEM

10 82167 Spoons Lagoons Cowboy 347.20 2 MEM

11 54804 Jimmy Reb B-Western 350.85 2 MEM

12 94828 Frosty Paws Silver Senior 371.09 3 MEM

13 88644 Laddie With Style Silver Senior 387.66 4 MEM

14 84098 Medicine Show Joe Cowboy 393.48 3 MeM

15 55281 Rhino Jacks Senior 412.97 2 MEM

16 96134 City Slicker Will Cowboy 431.25 4 MEM

17 91851 Lady Bird Ladies 49er 455.92 1 MEF

18 999000 Mountain Man Mike Cowboy 497.85 5 MEM
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April 2013 Shoot

Category

Category 

Time Finish SASS Number Alias Final Time

Overall 

Time Finish State

B-Western

1 66736 Marshal Custis Long 215.75 3 ME

2 54804 Jimmy Reb 350.85 11 ME

Cowboy

1 93334 Inspector Gunn 329.02 9 ME

2 82167 Spoons Lagoons 347.20 10 ME

3 84098 Medicine Show Joe 393.48 14 Me

4 96134 City Slicker Will 431.25 16 ME

5 999000 Mountain Man Mike 497.85 18 ME

Duelist

1 85826 Matchlock 226.97 5 NH

2 76781 Pondersosa Bob 282.31 7 Me

Frontier Cartridge Duelist

1 86788 Dry Doc 216.56 4 NH

Gunfighter

1 76652 Kettlehead 241.25 6 ME

Ladies 49er

1 91851 Lady Bird 455.92 17 ME

Senior

1 66105 Six Shot Steve 166.90 1 NH

2 55281 Rhino Jacks 412.97 15 ME

Silver Senior

1 70309 Flyrod 173.24 2 MA

2 88964 Jim The Drover 324.30 8 ME

3 94828 Frosty Paws 371.09 12 ME

4 88644 Laddie With Style 387.66 13 ME
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